


Dy-Mark Zinc Guard™ metal protection range has been specially 
designed to provide superior coverage and protection on all metal 
surfaces. This comprehensive range offers a wide selection of 
industrial grade metal coatings featuring advanced formula to 
provide a tough barrier against corrosion.

The high performance formulas of Zinc Guard™ products make 
this range the ultimate ‘all-rounder’ for preserving and protecting 
both new and old metal surfaces. Featuring premium adhesion 
properties and quick drying times, Zinc Guard™ metal protection 
range presents the ultimate choice of products which have been 
tested to endure the harsh Australian environment.

Zinc Guard™ metal protection range includes: Cold Galvanising 
Coating, Silver Bright, Silver Zinc, Etch Primer, Rust Reformer, 
Primers, Single Pack Epoxy Enamel and Quick Dry Enamel.

The coating that these products provide is incredibly tough and 
extremely resistant to abrasion and impact, delivering timeless 
results with every application.

For any metal protection job, Guard Against Corrosion with 
Dy-Mark Zinc Guard™ metal protection range. 
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KEY FEATURES

     Quick drying top coat 
(touch dry in 10-15 minutes)

     Protect surfaces against rust whilst 
providing superior coverage with a 
durable finish

     Ideal for both internal and external 
applications

     Suitable for use on: fences, gates, 
doors, letterboxes, fabricated steel, 
brackets, trailers, factory equipment 
and machinery

Size: 325g

SUITABLE SURFACES
•  Pre-painted metal surfaces   •  Steel
•  Wrought iron   •  Galvanised iron*
•  Aluminium*   •  Alloys* 
•  Zincalume®*   •  Stainless steel*

Zinc Guard™ Quick Dry Enamel 
Finish/Colour Qty Product Code

Flat Black 12 230932101

Satin Black 12 230932201

Gloss Clear 12 230932300

High Gloss Black 12 230932301

Gloss Signal Red R13 12 230932302

Gloss Ocean Blue 12 230932303

Gloss Brunswick Green 12 230932304

Gloss Golden Yellow Y14 12 230932305

Gloss Primrose 12 230932309

Silver 12 230932310

High Gloss White 12 230932311

Gloss Pewter Grey N63 12 230932313

*Use Dy-Mark Zinc Guard™ Etch Primer for superior adhesion



KEY FEATURES

      Zinc rich, high performance, heavy duty corrosion inhibitive 
primer

      Contains 91% zinc in dry film

      Used extensively in metal fabrication 

      Provides superior galvanic protection to new weld joints

      Ideal as weld through primer

      
APPLICATION 
Brush/Roller and conventional spraying.

Size: 500ml, 1L & 4L

PRODUCT CODE: 
500ml: 230731050, 1L: 230731100, 4L: 230731400
     
      Matt grey finish

SUITABLE SURFACES
•  Steel         •  Wrought iron
•  Galvanised iron

KEY FEATURES

      Zinc rich, high performance, heavy 
duty corrosion inhibitive primer

      Contains 91% zinc in dry film

      Used extensively in metal fabrication

      Provides superior galvanic protection 
to new weld joints

      Ideal as weld through primer

Size: 400g

PRODUCT CODE: 230732006

      Matt grey finish

SUITABLE SURFACES
•  Steel         •  Wrought iron
•  Galvanised iron



KEY FEATURES

      Fast drying

      Epoxy based metallic zinc coating

      Provides excellent adhesion, 
corrosion, resistance and long lasting 
durability to metal surfaces

      Dual-action, anti-corrosive primer 
and top coat in one step application

Size: 400g

PRODUCT CODE: 230732008

      Metallic silver finish

SUITABLE SURFACES
•  Steel   •  Wrought iron
•  Galvanised iron*        •  Non-ferrous metals*
•  Aluminium*         •  Alloys*
•  Zincalume®*        •  Stainless Steel*

KEY FEATURES

      Anti-corrosive silver paint

      Designed to match the bright finish 
of hot dip galvanising

      Provides a tough and durable finish 
to steel and iron

      Ideal for industrial applications

      Suitable for use as a top coat over 
Dy-Mark Zinc Guard™ Cold 
Galvanising Coating

Size: 350g

PRODUCT CODE: 230732007

      Bright metallic lustre finish

SUITABLE SURFACES
•  Steel        
•  Iron
•  Non-ferrous metals*

*Use Dy-Mark Zinc Guard™ Etch Primer for superior adhesion *Use Dy-Mark Zinc Guard™ Etch Primer for superior adhesion



Clean Ensure the metal surface is clean and free from contaminants by using Dy-Mark General Purpose Thinner 
and a wire brush.

Protect & Prime Protect surfaces from rust with an anti-corrosive paint coating.

Prime Use appropriate primers from our range  for each application to ensure optimal adhesion of 
Top Coat Protection to steel.

Prime & Top Coat Protection Dual action of priming and top coating the material.

Top Coat Protection

*For superior protection and adhesion, use appropriate Primers.

A range of paints that provide speci�c top-coating solutions.

Product Size Condition Surface Type Finish & Colour

New Steel Rusted Steel Previously Painted 
Old Surfaces

Galvanised Iron, 
Stainless Steel, 

Zincalume®, 
Aluminium, 

Copper & Brass

Dy-Mark General 
Purpose Thinner 1L , 4L Clean Clean Clean Clean

Zinc Guard™ Cold 
Galvanising Coating

400g, 500ml, 
1L ,  4L

Protect & 
Prime Matt, Grey

Zinc Guard™ Primers 
(Red, White, Grey) 350g Prime Prime Matt, (Red, Grey, White)

Zinc Guard™ 
Etch Primer 325g Prime Prime Prime Matt, Grey

Zinc Guard™ 
Rust Reformer 350g Protect & 

Prime Matt, Black

Zinc Guard™ 
Silver Zinc 400g Prime & Top Coat 

Protection*
Prime & Top Coat 

Protection*
Top Coat 

Protection*
Metallic Silver, 

Silver

Zinc Guard™ 
Silver Bright 350g Top Coat 

Protection*
Top Coat 

Protection*
Top Coat 

Protection*
Top Coat 

Protection*
Bright Metallic Lustre, 

Silver

Zinc Guard™ Single 
Pack Epoxy Enamel 325g Top Coat 

Protection*
Top Coat 

Protection*
Top Coat 

Protection*
Top Coat 

Protection*

15 colours, Gloss & Flat 
(12 Standard, 1 Aluminium, 

2 Flat colours)

Zinc Guard™  
Quick Dry Enamel 325g Top Coat 

Protection*
Top Coat 

Protection*
Top Coat 

Protection*
Top Coat 

Protection*
12 colours 

(Gloss, Flat & Satin)



KEY FEATURES

      Provides excellent adhesion for 
metal surfaces that are difficult to 
bond to

      Protects against corrosion

      Fast dry product

      Suitable for use on aluminium, 
galvanised iron, new steel, alloys and 
non-ferrous metals

Size: 325g

PRODUCT CODE: 230732001

      Matt grey finish 
 

SUITABLE SURFACES
•  Aluminium       •  Galvanised iron
•  New steel       •  Zincalume® 
•  Alloys

KEY FEATURES

      Quality primer range for clean and 
rusty metal surfaces

      Forms a tough barrier against 
corrosion

      Excellent adhesion properties

      Superior coverage for industrial use

      Ideal for top coating with Dy-Mark’s 
enamel range of products

      Suitable for use on wrought iron 
railings, fences and gates.

Size: 350g

PRODUCT CODE: 

      Red 230732002

      White 230732003

      Grey 230732004
 

SUITABLE SURFACES
•  Steel   •  Iron 



Zinc Guard™ Single Pack Epoxy 
Finish/Colour Qty Product Code

Gloss Black 12 230732301

Gloss White 12 230732311

Gloss Signal Red R13 12 230732302

Gloss Deep Ocean 12 230732303

Gloss Cottage Green 12 230732304

Gloss Golden Yellow Y14 12 230732305

Gloss Classic Cream 12 230732309

Gloss Aluminium 12 230732310

Gloss Machine Grey 12 230732313

Flat White 12 230732111

Gloss Orange X15 12 230732317

Flat Black 12 230732101

Flat Ultramarine B21 12 230732314

Gloss Jade G21 12 230732315

Gloss Deep Indian Red R64 12 230732316

KEY FEATURES

     High build self-priming top coat 

     Advanced zinc anti-corrosive formula 
for industrial use

     Provides a durable, long lasting finish

     Greater UV resistance

     Exceptional gloss levels

     Toluene-free / anti-chroming

     Suitable for use on: fences, gates, 
doors, letterboxes, fabricated steel, 
brackets, trailers, factory equipment 
and machinery

Size: 325g

SUITABLE SURFACES
•  Pre-painted metal surfaces   •  Steel
•  Wrought iron   •  Galvanised iron*
•  Aluminium*   •  Alloys* 
•  Zincalume®*   •  Stainless steel*

*Use Dy-Mark Zinc Guard™ Etch Primer for superior adhesion



KEY FEATURES

      Chemically converts rust on metal 
surfaces into a tough barrier against 
further corrosion

      Dries to a flat, black finish within 40 
minutes

      Suitable as a stand-alone finish and 
can also be top-coated if necessary

      Can be sanded after 3 hours

Size: 350g

PRODUCT CODE: 230732005

      Flat black finish
 

SUITABLE SURFACES
•  All rusty metal surfaces such as steel and iron.

NOT recommended for galvanised iron.

Product Description Finish/Colour Size Product Code
Zinc Guard™ Cold Galvanising
(Bulk)

Matt Grey 500ml 230731050
1L 230731100
4L 230731400

Zinc Guard™ Silver Zinc Metallic Silver 400g 230732008
Zinc Guard™ Etch Primer Matt Grey 325g 230732001
Zinc Guard™ Red Primer Red 350g 230732002
Zinc Guard™ White Primer White 350g 230732003
Zinc Guard™ Grey Primer Grey 350g 230732004
Zinc Guard™ Rust Reformer Flat Black 350g 230732005
Zinc Guard™ Silver Bright Bright Metallic Lustre 350g 230732007
Zinc Guard™ Cold Galvanising Matt Grey 400g 230732006
Zinc Guard™  Single Pack 
Epoxy Enamel

Gloss Black 325g 230732301
Gloss White 230732311
Gloss Signal Red R13 230732302
Gloss Deep Ocean 230732303
Gloss Cottage Green 230732304
Gloss Golden Yellow Y14 230732305
Gloss Classic Cream 230732309
Aluminium 230732310
Gloss Machine Grey 230732313
Flat White 230732111
Gloss Orange X15 230732317
Flat Black 230732101
Gloss Ultramarine B21 230732314
Gloss Jade G21 230732315
Gloss Deep Indian Red R64 230732316

Zinc Guard™  Quick Dry 
Enamel

Flat Black 325g 230932101
Satin Black 230932201
Gloss Clear 230932300
High Gloss Black 230932301
Gloss Signal Red R13 230932302
Gloss Ocean Blue 230932303
Gloss Brunswick Green 230932304
Gloss Golden Yellow Y14 230932305
Gloss Primrose 230932309
Silver 230932310

High Gloss White 230932311

Gloss Pewter Grey N63 230932313

METAL PROTECTION



The Zinc Guard™ metal protection range has been specially designed to 

provide superior coverage and protection on all metal surfaces. 

The newest addition to this specialty range is; Zinc Guard™ Quick Dry Enamel.
This quick drying topcoat not only protects surfaces against rust but also provides 

superior coverage with a durable finish.

Zinc Guard™ Quick Dry Enamel is suitable for use on all metal surfaces such 

as; fences, gates, doors, letterboxes, fabricated steel, brackets, trailers, factory 

equipment and machinery. For any metal protection job, 

Guard Against Corrosion with Dy-Mark Zinc Guard™ 

metal protection range.

For more information:
Ph: 1300 396 275  •  Fax: 1300 360 440
E-mail: sales@dymark.com.au  •  Web: www.dymark.com.au



Ph: 1300 396 275  •  Fax: 1300 360 440
sales@dymark.com.au  •  www.dymark.com.au
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